
Des Moines Public Schools Activities Department 
 

School  Name  Title  Phone  Email  
District-wide Jason Allen Director of District Activities 242-8377 jason.allen@dmschools.org 

District-wide Troy Owens Athletics & Activities Program Manager 242-8536 troy.owens@dmschools.org 

District-wide James Ericson Athletics & Activities Program Manager 242-7572 james.ericson@dmschools.org 

District-wide Brian Tate Community Enrichment/Systems 
Improvement Coordinator 242-8285 brian.tate@dmschools.org 

District-wide Ryan Westerkamp Manager of Programs &Facilities 242-8147 ryan.westerkamp@dmschools.org 
EAST ACTIVITIES DEPARTMENT 

East HS JR Randall Director of Activities & School Equity 242-7945 john.randall@dmschools.org 

East HS Kim Smith Administrative Assistant 242-7740 kim.smith@dmschools.org 

Hoyt MS Matt Bjork MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8446 matthew.bjork@dmschools.org 

Hiatt MS Charice Williams MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-7774 charice.williams@dmschools.org 

Goodrell MS Ty Weatherman MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8444 ty.weatherman@dmschools.org 

Weeks MS Ryan Gray MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8449 ryan.gray@dmschools.org 
HOOVER ACTIVITIES DEPARTMENT 

Hoover HS Jacob Burke Director of Activities & School Equity 242-8271 jacob.burke@dmschools.org 

Hoover HS Mary Culp Administrative Assistant 242-7311 mary.culp@dmschools.org 

Meredith MS Ben Hurley MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-7250 benjamin.hurley@dmschools.org 
NORTH ACTIVITIES DEPARTMENT 

North HS Chad Ryan Director of Activities & School Equity 242-7269 chad.ryan@dmschools.org 

North HS Terri Buban Administrative Assistant 242-7204 teressa.buban@dmschools.org 

Harding MS Jeanette Carrington MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8445 jeanette.carrington@dmschools.org 

Goodrell MS Ty Weatherman MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8444 ty.weatherman@dmschools.org 
LINCOLN ACTIVITIES DEPARTMENT 

Lincoln HS Phil Chia Director of Activities & School Equity 242-7525 salvador.chia@dmschools.org 

Lincoln HS Heidi Evans Administrative Assistant 242-7526 heidi.evans@dmschools.org 

Brody MS Chris Roberts MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8443 christopher.roberts@dmschools.org 

McCombs MS Darin Dowling MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8447 darin.dowling@dmschools.org 

Weeks MS Ryan Gray MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8449 ryan.gray@dmschools.org 
ROOSEVELT ACTIVITIES DEPARTMENT 

Roosevelt HS Andrew Wade Director of Activities & School Equity 242-7277 andrew.wade@dmschools.org 

Roosevelt HS Kathy Schmitt Administrative Assistant 242-7277 kathleen.schmitt@dmschools.org 

Callanan MS Jeremy Lord MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8101 jeremy.lord@dmschools.org 

Merrill MS Marty Luft MS Student Engagement Coordinator 242-8448 martin.luft@dmschools.org 
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